
Satisfy Professional's Needs

12Vmax-18 V / ACDMR300 / DMR301
Job Site Charger Radio

Battery 
charging 
function

Capable of receiving

( DMR301 only )



PRINTED IN JAPAN 202102

Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge.
Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.

AUX-IN jack USB output port Bottle opener

used as a stereo speaker by 
connecting to external audio 
source with a commercial 
connecting cable.

equipped with Bluetooth class 2** to 
wirelessly play music from a mobile device.
**With a range of 10m (33ft); up to 30m (100ft) in good 
radio conditions ・allows for charging a 

mobile device.
・Type A USB socket for 

DC5V/ 2.4A USB output

Battery charging function
• Able to charge LXT/CXT batteries when powered by AC with AC adaptor
• Clear sound quality can be enjoyed even during battery charging.

• LCD screen indicates battery charging status;
  Charging, Charging completed, Standing-by for charging, harging error.
• It also indicates that the battery has reached 80% charge.

Charging status indication

Continuous run time (approx): hour
On a single full battery charge

BL1815N(1.5Ah)

BL1820B(2.0Ah)

BL1830B(3.0Ah)

6.1

8.2

11.3

BL1840B(4.0Ah)

BL1860B(6.0Ah)

BL1850B(5.0Ah)

16

24.7

20.5

BL1016   (1.5Ah)

BL1021B(2.0Ah)

BL1041B(4.0Ah)

6.3

8.2

16.4

18V12V
max

Charging time: min

For use in outdoor 
applications or harsh 
environments

Dust and shower-proof construction: IP64

Capable of receiving

( DMR301 only )

(blinking)

Charging
(less than 80%)

Charging 
(80% or more has been charged)

Charged
(100%)

(blinking)

(lights up)

Indicator for 
battery capacity Charging status

12Vmax 18V

BL1016
(1.5Ah)

BL1021B
(2.0Ah)

BL1041B
(4.0Ah)

BL1815N
(1.5Ah)

BL1820B
(2.0Ah)

BL1830B
(3.0Ah)

BL1840B
(4.0Ah)

BL1850B
(5.0Ah)

BL1860B
(6.0Ah)

31 40 75 27 38 48 67 84 100

BL1815N / BL1820B / 
BL1830B / BL1840B / 
BL1850B / BL1860B

BL1016 / BL1021B / 
BL1041B

AC adapter jack

Dual power sources 
Runs on AC adapter or 
Makita rechargeable 
Li-ion batteries.

Standard Equipment : AC Adaptor, AA Battery

Job Site Charger Radio
12Vmax-18 V / ACDMR300 / DMR301

Frequency Band

Speaker Size
Bluetooth

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

DMR300: FM / AM: 87.5 - 108 MHz / 522 - 1,710 kHz
DMR301: FM / DAB/DAB+: 87.5 - 108 MHz / 174.928 - 239.200 MHz
Woofer: Ø89 mm x2
Version: 5.0
Profile: A2DP / SCMS-T
Supported Code: SBC
Max Transmission Range (Optimum): 10 m (33 ft)
Max Transmission Range (Possible): 30 m (98 ft)
Transmission Power Class: 2
w/ Handle in Retracted Position: 268x185x305 mm 
(10-1/2"x7-1/4"x12")
w/ Handle in Upright Position: 268x185x427 mm 
(10-1/2"x7-1/4"x16-3/4")
5.9 - 6.6 kg (13.0 - 14.6 lbs.)


