

Job Site Charger Radio DMR300 / DMR301 12Vmax-18V/AC





Capable of receiving









Battery charging function

Able to charge LXT/CXT batteries when powered by AC with AC adaptor
Clear sound quality can be enjoyed even during battery charging.

Charging time: min

F

12Vmax			18V					
BL1016 (1.5Ah)	BL1021B (2.0Ah)	BL1041B (4.0Ah)	BL1815N (1.5Ah)	BL1820B (2.0Ah)	BL1830B (3.0Ah)	BL1840B (4.0Ah)	BL1850B (5.0Ah)	BL1860B (6.0Ah)
31	40	75	27	38	48	67	84	100



Charging status indication

• LCD screen indicates battery charging status;

Charging, Charging completed, Standing-by for charging, harging error. • It also indicates that the battery has reached 80% charge.



Indicator for battery capacity	Charging status
(blinking)	Charging (less than 80%)
(blinking)	Charging (80% or more has been charged)
(lights up)	Charged (100%)

Dust and shower-proof construction: IP64



For use in outdoor applications or harsh environments

😵 Bluetooth

equipped with Bluetooth class 2** to wirelessly play music from a mobile device. **With a range of 10m (33ft); up to 30m (100ft) in good radio conditions



Capable of receiving



Dual power sources



The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.

AUX-IN jack ——



used as a stereo speaker by connecting to external audio source with a commercial connecting cable.

er by • allows for charging a

audio mobile device. ial • Type A USB socket for DC5V/ 2.4A USB output

Continuous run time (approx): hour

On a single full battery charge

	BL1016 (1.5Ah)	6.3	.3	BL1815N(1.5Ah) 6.1	BL1840B(4.0Ah) 16
12V max	BL1021B(2.0Ah)	8.2	18V	BL1820B(2.0Ah) 8.2	BL1850B(5.0Ah) 20.5
	BL1041B(4.0Ah)	16.4		BL1830B(3.0Ah) 11.3	BL1860B(6.0Ah) 24.7

USB output port

makita

makita

Bottle opener

Job Site Charger Radio

DMR300 / DMR301 12Vmax-18 V / AC

Frequency Band	DMR300: FM / AM: 87.5 - 108 MHz / 522 - 1,710 kHz
	DMR301: FM / DAB/DAB+: 87.5 - 108 MHz / 174.928 - 239.200 MHz
Speaker Size	Woofer: Ø89 mm x2
Bluetooth	Version: 5.0
	Profile: A2DP / SCMS-T
	Supported Code: SBC
	Max Transmission Range (Optimum): 10 m (33 ft)
	Max Transmission Range (Possible): 30 m (98 ft)
	Transmission Power Class: 2
Dimensions (L x W x H)	w/ Handle in Retracted Position: 268x185x305 mm
	(10-1/2"x7-1/4"x12")
Net weight	w/ Handle in Upright Position: 268x185x427 mm
	(10-1/2"x7-1/4"x16-3/4")
	5.9 - 6.6 kg (13.0 - 14.6 lbs.)
Standard Equipment :A	C Adaptor, AA Battery

Makita Corporation

3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan